Race Date

September 12, 2018

2018 Ada/Borup Booster XC Invitational

Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name
1 1 4030 Tyson Mahar
2 2 4026 Sakariye Ismail
3 3 4032 Cole Nowacki
4 4 4029 Jonathan Krueger
5 (<5 4097 David Johnston
6 5 4275 Bereket Loer
7 6 3976 Christian Sterton
8 (<5 4034 Hayden Reitmeier
9 7 4269 Lucas Hinojos
10 8 3985 Grant Hemberger
11 9 4190 Connor Dirks
12 10 4830 Jason Young
13 11 4313 Josh Tabery
14 12 4025 Seth Hoostie
15 13 3989 Woyatt Strandberg
16 14 3978 Jace Thompson
17 15 3977 Tommy Stewart
18 16 3988 Boysen Olson
19 17 4074 Brady Bauck
20 18 4065 Steven Sellin
21 19 3973 Jennings Lee
22 (<5) 4099 Logan Petznik
23 20 3986 Logan Hemberger
24 21 3984 Gavin Halverson
25 22 4063 Drew Peterson
26 23 3987 Devin Lykins
27 (<5) 4035 Jory Vasek
28 24 4031 Dawson McDonald
29 25 4023 Jeremiah Haavig
30 (<5) 4024 Zach Helgeson
31 26 4061 Masyn Johnson
32 27 4279 Wyatt Peterson
33 (>7) 4028 Bobby Jorde
34 28 4080 Bren Salo
35 (<5 4098 Sam Moe
36 29 3972 Brody Gwin
37 30 4077 Ben Hendrickx
38 31 4075 Jonas Baune
39 32 4078 Breck Hensch
40 33 4079 Cale Rudolph
41 34 4064 Billy Renner
42 35 4059 Will Daggett
43 36 4062 George Pasche
44 37 4058 Kelso Anderson
45 38 3975 Payton Rasmussen
46 (<5) 4095 Julian Diaz
a7 39 4076 Nathan Bessler
48 40 3974 Brandon Loosbrock

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Boys
Varisty Boys 5K

Team

East Grand Forks
East Grand Forks
East Grand Forks
East Grand Forks
Pelican Rapids
Wadena Deer Creek
Ada-Borup/Norman
Fisher
Wadena Deer Creek
Bagley/Fosston
Wadena Deer Creek
Wadena Deer Creek
Wadena Deer Creek
East Grand Forks
Bagley/Fosston
Ada-Borup/Norman
Ada-Borup/Norman
Bagley/Fosston
New York Mills
Hawley
Ada-Borup/Norman
Pelican Rapids
Bagley/Fosston
Bagley/Fosston
Hawley
Bagley/Fosston
Fisher
East Grand Forks
East Grand Forks
Fisher
Hawley
Wadena Deer Creek
East Grand Forks
New York Mills
Pelican Rapids
Ada-Borup/Norman
New York Mills
New York Mills
New York Mills
New York Mills
Hawley
Hawley
Hawley
Hawley
Ada-Borup/Norman
Pelican Rapids
New York Mills
Ada-Borup/Norman

1

Time Pace

16:26.0 3:17/K
16:36.7 3:19/K
16:46.4 3:21/K
17:00.1 3:24/K
17:15.2 3:27/K
17:27.1 3:29/K
17:32.7 3:30/K
17:36.5 3:31/K
17:37.0 3:31/K
18:12.8 3:38/K
18:16.3 3:39/K
18:38.8 3:44/K
18:42.5 3:44/K
18:45.4 3:45/K
18:54.3 3:47/K
19:21.7 3:52/K
19:25.1 3:53/K
19:31.1 3:54/K
19:36.0 3:55/K
19:37.6 3:55/K
19:48.4 3:58/K
19:49.9 3:58/K
19:51.3 3:58/K
19:55.5 3:59/K
19:58.4 4:00/K
19:59.6 4:00/K
20:02.0 4:00/K
20:02.2 4:00/K
20:02.6 4:00/K
20:04.5 4:01/K
20:06.7 4:01/K
20:10.8 4:02/K
20:10.8 4:02/K
20:15.9 4:03/K
20:56.7 4:11/K
21:00.8 4:12/K
21:01.8 4:12/K
21:02.0 4:12/K
21:02.3 4:12/K
21:05.6 4:13/K
21:18.3 4:16/K
21:30.3 4:18/K
21:45.3 4:21/K
22:07.8 4:25/K
22:10.9 4:26/K
22:11.1 4:26/K
23:53.1 4:47/K
25:12.4 5:02/K

09/13/2018 05:24:08



Race Date
September 12, 2018

Boys
Varisty Boys 5K

Overall Cumulative
Bib No Name Grade Place Place

Team - East Grand Forks Finish Position
Team Score (places): 22

1 4030 Tyson Mahar 10 1 1

2 4026 Sakariye Ismail 12 2 3

3 4032 Cole Nowacki 11 3 6

4 4029 Jonathan Krueger 9 4 10

5 4025 Seth Hoostie 10 12 22

6 4031 Dawson McDonald 9 (24) (46)

7 4023 Jeremiah Haavig 10 (25) (71)

8 4028 Bobby Jorde 10 More Than 7

Team - Wadena Deer Creek Finish Position
Team Score (places): 42

1 4275 Bereket Loer 11 5 5

2 4269 Lucas Hinojos 11 7 12

3 4190 Connor Dirks 10 9 21

4 4830 Jason Young 11 10 31

5 4313 Josh Tabery 11 11 42

6 4279 Wyatt Peterson 12 (27) (69)
Team - Bagley/Fosston Finish Position
Team Score (places): 78

1 3985 Grant Hemberger 10 8 8

2 3989 Woyatt Strandberg 9 13 21

3 3988 Boysen Olson 10 16 37

4 3986 Logan Hemberger 10 20 57

5 3984 Gavin Halverson 10 21 78

6 3987 Devin Lykins 10 (23) (101)
Team - Ada-Borup/Norman County Finish Position
Team Score (places): 83

1 3976 Christian Sterton 12 6 6

2 3978 Jace Thompson 11 14 20

3 3977 Tommy Stewart 12 15 35

4 3973 Jennings Lee 11 19 54

5 3972 Brody Gwin 9 29 83

6 3975 Payton Rasmussen 9 (38) (121)

7 3974 Brandon Loosbrock 8 (40) (161)
Team - Hawley Finish Position
Team Score (places): 135
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2018 Ada/Borup Booster XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time Time
- 1

Average Time: 17:06.9

16:26.0 16:26.0 0:00.0
16:36.7 33:02.7 0:10.7
16:46.4 49:49.1 0:20.4
17:00.1  1:06:49.2 0:34.1
18:45.4  1:25:34.6 2:19.4
20:02.2  1:45:36.8 3:36.2
20:02.6  2:05:39.4 3:36.6
20:10.8  2:25:50.2 3:44.8

2
Average Time: 18:08.3

17:27.1 17:27.1 0:00.0
17:37.0 35:04.1 0:09.9
18:16.3 53:20.4 0:49.2
18:38.8  1:11:59.2 1:11.7
18:42.5 1:30:41.7 1:15.4
20:10.8  1:50:52.5 2:43.7

3
Average Time: 19:17.0

18:12.8 18:12.8 0:00.0
18:54.3 37:07.1 0:41.5
19:31.1 56:38.2 1:18.3
19:51.3 1:16:29.5 1:38.5
19555 1:36:25.0 1:42.7
19:59.6  1:56:24.6 1:46.8

4
Average Time: 19:25.7

17:32.7 17:32.7 0:00.0
19:21.7 36:54.4 1:49.0
19:25.1 56:19.5 1:52.4
19:48.4  1:16:07.9 2:15.7
21:00.8  1:37:08.7 3:28.1
22:10.9 1:59:19.6 4:38.2
25:12.4  2:24:32.0 7:39.7

- 5
Average Time: 20:30.2

09/13/2018 05:24:14



Race Date

September 12, 2018

2018 Ada/Borup Booster XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys

Varisty Boys 5K

Overall
Bib No  Name Grade Place

Team - Hawley

Team Score (places): 135
1 4065 Steven Sellin 8 18
2 4063 Drew Peterson 9 22
3 4061 Masyn Johnson 11 26
4 4064 Billy Renner 10 34
5 4059 Will Daggett 11 35
6 4062 George Pasche 12 (36)
7 4058 Kelso Anderson 11 (37)
Team - New York Mills

Team Score (places): 138
1 4074 Brady Bauck 12 17
2 4080 Bren Salo 9 28
3 4077 Ben Hendrickx 12 30
4 4075 Jonas Baune 12 31
5 4078 Breck Hensch 9 32
6 4079 Cale Rudolph 9 (33)
7 4076 Nathan Bessler 11 (39)
Team - Pelican Rapids

Team Score (places):Inc.
1 4097 David Johnston 11 Less Than
2 4099 Logan Petznik 11 Less Than
3 4098 Sam Moe 9 Less Than
4 4095 Julian Diaz 9 Less Than
Team - Fisher

Team Score (places):Inc.
1 4034 Hayden Reitmeier 11 Less Than
2 4035 Jory Vasek 10 Less Than
3 4024 Zach Helgeson 10 Less Than
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o1 o1 o1 Ol

(31

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

18
40
66
100
135
(171)

(208)

Finish Position

17
45
75
106
138
(171)

(210)

Finish Position

Finish Position

Time

- 5

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 20:30.2

19:37.6
19:58.4
20:06.7
21:18.3
21:30.3
21:45.3
22:07.8

6

19:37.6
39:36.0
59:42.7
1:21:01.0
1:42:31.3
2:04:16.6
2:26:24.4

0:00.0
0:20.8
0:29.1
1:40.7
1:52.7
2:07.7
2:30.2

Average Time: 20:35.6

19:36.0
20:15.9
21:01.8
21:02.0
21:02.3
21:05.6
23:53.1

- Inc.

19:36.0

39:51.9
1:00:53.7
1:21:55.7
1:42:58.0
2:04:03.6
2:27:56.7

Average Time:

17:15.2 17:15.2
19:49.9 37:05.1
20:56.7 58:01.8
22:11.1  1:20:12.9

- Inc.
Average Time:

17:36.5 17:36.5
20:02.0 37:38.5
20:04.5 57:43.0

0:00.0
0:39.9
1:25.8
1:26.0
1:26.3
1:29.6
4:17.1

0:00.0
2:34.7
3:41.5
4:55.9

0:00.0
2:25.5
2:28.0

09/13/2018 05:24:14



